09/25/2013
3:51:05 am

Offense Date

08/01/2013
08/01/2013
08/01/2013
08/01/2013
08/01/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/03/2013
08/03/2013
08/03/2013
08/04/2013
08/07/2013
08/07/2013
08/10/2013
08/12/2013
08/12/2013
08/12/2013
08/13/2013
08/15/2013
08/15/2013
08/15/2013
08/156/2013
08/15/2013
08/15/2013
08/15/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/17/2013
08/18/2013
08/18/2013

15:39
15:39
15:39
15:39
18:00
02:47
02:47
02:47
00:01
03:48
03:48
21:59
09:30
09:30
16:09
12:38
12:38
22:27
09:22
02:35
02:35
02:35
02:35
02:35
17:00
20:42
01:05
01:05
01:13
01:13
12:40
19:00
01:00
09:31
17:00

Report Date

08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/01/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/28/2013
08/03/2013
08/03/2013
08/04/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/10/2013
08/12/2013
08/12/2013
08/12/2013
08/19/2013
08/15/2013
08/15/2013
08/15/2013
08/15/2013
08/15/2013
08/18/2013
08/15/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
09/04/2013
08/17/2013
08/18/2013
08/18/2013
08/22/2013

15:26
15:26
15:26
15:26
19:00
02:47
02:47
02:47
13:15
08:16
08:16
21:59
14:50
14:50
16:09
12:38
12:38
22:31
09:17
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
19:10
20:42
01:05
01:05
01:13
01:13
12:40
19:41
20:36
09:31
16:03

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log
08/31/2013

08/01/2013 Thru

Description

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
SPEEDING

SPEEDING

LEAVING SCENE OF ACCIDENT
OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
VEHICLE, UNSAFE/FAULTY
VEHICLE, LACK REQ EQUIP.
THEFT

IMPROP HANDLING GUN IN MV
OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

THEFT

MISUSE OF CREDIT CARD
CRIMINAL DAMAGE

PUBLIC INDECENCY
FALSIFICATION

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

THEFT

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
SPEEDING

TRUCK ON BRIDGE/BLVD/PKWY
LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.
CRIMINAL DAMAGE

DRUGS, ALL ELSE

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
STOP SIGN

FALSIFICATION

WARRANT SERVICE

THEFT

THEFT

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

THEFT

Location

LOT 43

LOT 43

LOT 43

LOT 43

LOT 1N

SECOR+KIRKWALL
SECOR+KIRKWALL
SECOR+KIRKWALL
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, G
DETROIT+KENNISON
DETROIT+KENNISON
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, G
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, C
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, G
ARLINGTON

CARLSON LIBRARY
CARLSON LIBRARY

VILLAGE LOOP

UNIVERSITY HALL (UT)
SECOR+KYLEMORE
SECOR+KYLEMORE
SECOR+KYLEMORE
SECOR+KYLEMORE
SECOR+KYLEMORE

LOT 22

WESTWOOD+LOT 19
DORR+SECOR
DORR+SECOR

RESIDENCE

RESIDENCE

LOT 19

STADIUM DRIVE

LOT 25

CARTER HALL EAST
OTTAWA HOUSE WEST
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CRR0321C

Disposition

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

PENDING INVESTIGATION
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED NO ARREST/ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN



09/25/2013
3:51:05 am

Offense Date

08/18/2013
08/18/2013
08/19/2013
08/19/2013
08/19/2013
08/20/2013
08/21/2013
08/21/2013
08/21/2013
08/21/2013
08/22/2013
08/22/2013
08/22/2013
08/22/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/24/2013
08/24/2013
08/25/2013
08/25/2013
08/25/2013
08/26/2013
08/26/2013

18:09
20:21
08:00
11:55
16:30
04:37
00:01
10:35
13:00
13:30
12:23
14:00
22:48
22:48
00:44
00:44
00:44
02:34
02:34
02:34
02:34
02:34
02:34
02:34
16:04
16:04
16:04
16:04
17:00
01:29
21:27
01:14
01:22
04:01
10:00
17:45

Report Date

08/18/2013
08/18/2013
08/19/2013
08/19/2013
08/19/2013
08/20/2013
08/21/2013
08/26/2013
08/21/2013
08/21/2013
08/22/2013
08/22/2013
08/22/2013
08/22/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/24/2013
08/24/2013
08/25/2013
08/25/2013
08/25/2013
08/27/2013
08/26/2013

18:09
20:21
13:01
11:55
18:00
04:59
21:52
14:04
13:00
17:45
13:00
18:26
22:48
22:48
03:51
03:51
03:51
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:05
05:05
16:04
16:04
16:04
16:04
21:39
01:29
21:27
01:14
05:32
06:43
19:02
18:30

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log
08/31/2013

08/01/2013 Thru

Description

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

DRUGS, NARCOTICS TRAFFIC
OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
THEFT

THEFT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE
BURGLARY, NO FORCE

THEFT

ACCIDENT, UNATTENDED
THEFT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT, DIST
THEFT, FROM VEH (NOT PART)
VEHICLE, UNSAFE/FAULTY
ACCIDENT - PROP DAMAGE
OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
DUE REGARD FOR SAFETY
LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.
ASSAULT, FELONIOUS
RESISTING ARREST

CORRUPT OF MINOR (SEXUAL)
VEHICLE, LACK REQ EQUIP.
LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.
OBSTRUCTING JUSTICE
FLEEING/ELUD,FAIL TO OBEY
TRUCK ON BRIDGE/BLVD/PKWY
LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.
LICENSE/TITLE, ALL ELSE
WARRANT SERVICE

INDUCING PANIC

LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER
LEAVING SCENE OF ACCIDENT
LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER
LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER
RAPE, FORCIBLE

THEFT, FROM VEH (NOT PART)
THEFT

Location

LOT 22

CROSSINGS

<2300,2300>

OTTAWA HOUSE WEST
MCCOMAS VILLAGE BUILDINC
ROCKET HALL
INTERNATIONAL HOUSE, FRA
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, C
LOT 40

WOLFE HALL, ORIGINAL STRL
LOT 25

LOT5

LOT 25

LOT 25
WYNDHURST+GREENWAY
WYNDHURST+GREENWAY
WYNDHURST+GREENWAY
LOT9

LOT9

LOT 9

LOT9

LOT 9

LOT9

LOT9

WESTWOOD

WESTWOOD

WESTWOOD

WESTWOOD

OFF CAMPUS

CROSSINGS

LOT 18S

PARKS TOWER

PARKS TOWER

OTTAWA HOUSE WEST

LOT 42

STUDENT RECREATION CENT1

Page 2
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Disposition

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
PENDING INVESTIGATION
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLOSED

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

STUDENT CONDUCT
STUDENT CONDUCT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
PENDING INVESTIGATION
PENDING INVESTIGATION
CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
PENDING INVESTIGATION
PENDING INVESTIGATION
PENDING INVESTIGATION
PENDING INVESTIGATION
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

PENDING INVESTIGATION
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN



09/25/2013
3:51:05 am

Offense Date

08/27/2013
08/27/2013
08/27/2013
08/27/2013
08/28/2013
08/28/2013
08/28/2013
08/29/2013
08/29/2013
08/29/2013
08/29/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013

07:15
14:26
15:00
20:30
12:30
12:30
14:30
09:22
10:00
20:15
20:35
16:08
16:08
16:08
16:08

Report Date

09/03/2013
08/27/2013
08/28/2013
08/28/2013
09/03/2013
09/03/2013
08/28/2013
08/29/2013
08/29/2013
08/29/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013

14:00
14:26
10:34
15:15
19:58
19:58
20:20
09:22
10:37
21:02
20:02
16:08
16:08
16:08
16:08

UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log

08/01/2013 Thru 08/31/2013
Description Location
THEFT, FROM VEH (NOT PART) LOT 40

THEFT, BICYCLE

BURG: BREAKING AND ENTERING (UNOC(
THEFT, BICYCLE

LEAVING SCENE OF ACCIDENT
ACCIDENT - PROP DAMAGE
THEFT, BICYCLE

ACCIDENT, UNATTENDED
THEFT

RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY
MISUSE OF CREDIT CARD
RESISTING ARREST

SEAT BELT VIOLATION

LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.
WARRANT SERVICE

ACADEMIC HOUSE
NITSCHKE HALL
INTERNATIONAL HOUSE
LOT 12S

LOT 128

MACKINNON HALL

HEALTH EDUCATION CENTEF
INTERNATIONAL HOUSE

AT 1430 SECOR RD,UT
TRANSPORTATION CENTER
LOT 25

LOT 25

LOT 25

LOT 25
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CRR0321C

Disposition

REPORT WRITTEN
REPORT WRITTEN
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN
REPORT WRITTEN
REPORT WRITTEN
REPORT WRITTEN
REPORT WRITTEN
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT



